FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

08-22-2001



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office **PATENT**

	101820639	ET
TO: The Commissioner of Patents	and rragemarks: Please record the attache	ed original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type	Conveyance Type	_
New Resubmission (Non-Recorda	Wishan ✓ Assignment	Security Agreement
Document ID #	License	Change of Name
Correction of PTO Error	☐ Merger	Other
☐ Reel # Frame #		U.S. Government
Corrective Document	(For Use	e ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies)
Reel # Frame #	☐ Depart	tmental File Secret File
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional nar	mes of conveying parties attached Execution Date
(max.		Month Day Year
Name (line 1) Luca Rigazi	0	8 9 2001
Name /line 2)		
Name (line 2)		Execution Date
Second Party		Month Day Year
Name (line 1) Philippe R.	Morin	8 8 2001
N (I' 0)	191929	1/34
Name (line 2)	CHION	00/
Receiving Party		ditional names of receiving parties attached
Name (line 1) Matsushita	Electric Industrial Co., Ltd.	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name (line 2)		receiving party is not domiciled in the United States,
reality (iii.e)		an appointment of a domestic
Address (line 1) Intellectual I	Property Center	representative is attached. (Designation must be a
11 (line 2) 4000 Kedon	ma	separate document from Assignment.)
Address (line 2) 1006 Kador	na	
Address (line 3) Osaka	JP	571-8501
Ci	ity State/Country	Zip Code the first Receiving Party only.
Domestic Representative	Name and Address Enter for	the matricecting range and
Name		
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
,	FOR OFFICE USE ON	NLY
		mately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

09929634 00000102 080750 08/22/2001 DBYRNE 40.00 CH 01 FC:581

FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION PATENTS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

/929634	714/01
)C\$(6

Enter additional Conveying Parties Name (line 1) Jean-Claude Junqua Execution Date Month Day Year	Conveying Party(ie	es)	Mark if addition	onal names of con	veying part	ies attacl	hed	
Name (line 1) Jean-Claude Junqua Execution Date Month Day Year								
Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party(les) Receiving Party(les) Name (line 2) Receiving Party(les) Name (line 2) Receiving Party(les) Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party(les) Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City State/Country Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City State/Country Zip Code Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTT in numbers for the same property).	Name (line 1) Jea	an-Claude Junqua						
Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Execution Date Month Day Year Month Day Year	Name (line 2)							
Name (line 1)	Name (line 1)					Month	Day	Year
Name (line 2) Receiving Party(les) Enter additional Receiving Party(les) Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Name (line 2) Address (line 1) City State/Country Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City State/Country Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City State/Country Ark if additional numbers attached (Designation number for the same property). Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).	Name (line 2)							
Receiving Party(ies) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Enter additional Receiving Party(ies) Name (line 1) If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Address (line 2) If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment) Name (line 1) If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City State/Country Zip Code Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).	Name (line 1)					WOTHT	Day	real
Enter additional Receiving Party(ies) Name (line 1)	Name (line 2)							
Enter additional Receiving Party(ies) Name (line 1)	Receiving Party(ies)		☐ Mai	rk if additional nan	nes of recei	ving part	ies atta	ached
Name (line 2) Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City State/Country Zip Code Name (line 2) Address (line 1) If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City State/Country Tip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City State/Country Zip Code Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).	Enter additional Receiv	/ing Party(ies)						
Name (line 2) Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City State/Country Zip Code Name (line 2) Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City State/Country Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City State/Country Assignment and the receiving party is not domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City State/Country Assignment. States, an appointment of be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Address (line 3) City State/Country Zip Code Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers for the same property). Patent Number(s)					∏ If do	ocument to	o be rec	corded
Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City State/Country Zip Code Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City State/Country Zip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City State/Country Zip Code Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).	Name (line 2)				is a rec dor Sta	an assignn eiving par miciled in t ates, an ap	nent an ty is no the Unit ppointm	d the i ed
Address (line 2) City State/Country Zip Code Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City State/Country Zip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City State/Country Zip Code Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).	Address (line 1)				rep (De	resentativ esignation	e is atta must b	9
Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Address (line 1) Address (line 2) City State/Country State/Country State/Country State/Country Zip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached. ((Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City State/Country Zip Code Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers)	Address (line 2)				Ass	signment.)		
Name (line 2) Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City State/Country State/Country Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers) is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Zip Code Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).	Address (line 3)	City	State/0	Country		Zip Code		
Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City State/Country City State/Country Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers) Admiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Zip Code Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).	Name (line 1)				is a	ın assignm	be rec	orded d the receiving
Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City State/Country Tip Code Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).	Name (line 2)				dor Sta	miciled in t ites, an ap a domestic	pointme	ent
Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City State/Country Zip Code Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).	Address (line 1)				rep (De a s	resentativ esignation eparate de	e is atta must be ocumen	9
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s)	Address (line 2)				7			
Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).	Address (line 3)	City	State/Country					
Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH Number's)	Application Numb	er(s) or Patent Num	ber(s)	Mark if addition	onal numbe	rs attach	ed	
Patent Application Number(s) Patent Number(s) Patent Number(s)	Enter either the Pai	tent Application Number or the	Patent Number (DO N	OT ENTER BOTH r	numbers for ti	he same p	roperty).
	Patent Ap	plication Number(s)		<u>F</u>	Patent Num	iber(s)		
							L	
	1							

Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number Pages	FORM PTO-1619 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	B Page	2	Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Address (line 2)	Correspondent	Name and Address Area Co	de and Telephone Number	248-641-1600
Address (line 2) P.O. Box 828 Address (line 3) Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303 Address (line 4) Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached. Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Application Number(s) Patent Number(s) Patent Number(s) If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was Month Day Year signed by the first named executing inventor. Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number as not been assigned. PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1 Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Method of Payment: Per Number of Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Method of Payment: Per Number of Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Statement and Signature Poposit Account Number: Papesit Account Number: Poposit Account Number: Papesit Account Papesit Account Number: Papesit Account Papesit Account Papesit Account Papesit Pa	Name	Gregory A. Stobbs		
Address (line 3) Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303 Address (line 4) Pages	Address (line 1)	Harness, Dickey & Pierce, P.L.C	<u> </u>	
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s)	Address (line 2)	P.O. Box 828		
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s)	Address (line 3)	Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303		
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Petent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers of the same property). Patent Application Number(s) Patent Number(s) If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was Month Day Year 8 9 2001 Better Pot application Treaty (PCT) Enter Pot application number only if a U.S. Application Number as not been assigned. Pot	Address (line 4)			
Patent Application Number of the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Application Number(s) Patent Number Deposit Account Deposit Account Deposit Account Number and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. Patent Application Number or the Patent Application number patent Application, enter the date the patent application was Month Day Year 8 9 2001 PCT	Pages		f the attached conveyance	document # 2
Patent Application Number(s)				
If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was signed by the first named executing inventor. Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number as not been assigned. Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. Fee Amount Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): Fee Amount Deposit Account Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. August 14, 2001 Date				
If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was signed by the first named executing inventor. Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number PCT	Patent	Application Number(s)	Pa	tent Number(s)
If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was signed by the first named executing inventor. Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number PCT				
If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was signed by the first named executing inventor. Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number PCT				
If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was signed by the first named executing inventor. Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number PCT				
Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number as not been assigned. PCT	If this document is being signed by the first name	filed together with a <u>new</u> Patent Applicatio d executing inventor.	n, enter the date the patent applic	alicii was
Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number as not been assigned. PCT	Patent Coopera	tion Treaty (PCT)		
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. Fee Amount Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Method of Payment: Deposit Account Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. Gregory A. Stobbs PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT PC			PCT	PCT
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1 Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Method of Payment: Enclosed □ Deposit Account ☒ Deposit Account ☒ Deposit Account Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 08-0750 Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes ☒ No □ Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. Gregory A. Stobbs Date	only if a	J.S. Application	PCT	PCT
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00			L	# [1
Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account Deposit Account Deposit Account Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 08-0750 Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. Gregory A. Stobbs Date	Mullipel of Fig.	Enter the total num	ber of properties involved.	#
Deposit Account Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 08-0750 Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. Gregory A. Stobbs Date	Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Pro	perties Listed (37 CFR 3.41)	: \$ 40.00
Deposit Account Number: Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. Gregory A. Stobbs Page 108-0750 No No No No August 14, 2001 Date		-4		
Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. August 14, 2001 Date	Deposit Ac	count pent by deposit account or if additional fees	can be charged to the account.)	4 [20.0750
Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. Gregory A. Stobbs Date	Enter to pay	Deposit Account Nu	mber:	# 08-0750
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information to the deposit account are authorized, as attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. August 14, 2001 Date		Authorization to cha	arge additional fees:	Yes No No
attached copy is a true copy of the original documents indicated herein. August 14, 2001 Date	Statement and	Signature t of my knowledge and belief, the fo	oregoing information is true	and correct and any t account are authorized, as
Gregory A. Stobbs Date	attached o	opy is a true copy of the original oc	U CL	11-
	Gregory A. Stobbs		pregn, 101	<u> </u>
		on Signing	Signature/	

PATENT REEL: 012085 FRAME: 0122

ASSIGNMENT

Atty. Docket No. 9432-000142

WHEREAS, the undersigned, hereinafter referred to collectively as Assignor, has invented:

Apparatus for Efficient Dispatch and Selection of Information in Law Enforcement Applications

for whi patent		ignor is	about to make or has made United States or International application for
	(a)		executed on even date preparatory to filing (each inventor should sign this Assignment on the same day as he/she signs the Declaration and Power of Attorney);
	(b)		executed on,; or

WHEREAS, Matsushita Electric Industrial Co., Ltd., hereinafter referred to as Assignee, is desirous of acquiring an interest therein:

Application No. ____, and

(c)

filed on _____, and assigned Serial No. ____ or PCT International

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy whereof is hereby acknowledged, Assignor by these presents does sell, assign and transfer unto Assignee and its successors in interest, the full and exclusive right, title and interest in the United States of America and all foreign countries, including the right to claim priority under the laws of the United States, the Paris Convention, and any foreign countries, to the said invention as described in the aforesaid application, said application for patent and all Letters Patent therefor to be held and enjoyed by Assignee to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent are granted and any extensions thereof as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by Assignor had this assignment and sale not been made;

Assignor hereby covenants and agrees to execute all instruments or documents required or requested for the making and prosecution of any applications of any type for patent in the United States and in all foreign countries including, but not limited to, any provisional, continuation, continuation-in-part, divisional, renewal or substitute thereof, and as to letter patent any reissue, re-examination, or extension thereof, and for litigation regarding, or for the purpose of protecting title and to the said invention, the United States application for patent, or Letters Patent therefor, for the benefit of Assignee without further or other compensation than that above set forth;

Assignor hereby covenants that no assignment, sale or agreement or encumbrance has been or will be entered into which would conflict with this Assignment; and

Assignor hereby requests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent of the United States of America to Assignee, and requests that any official of any country or countries foreign to the United States, whose duty it is to issue or grant patents and applications as aforesaid, to issue said Letters Patent, Utility Model Registration or Inventor's Certificate to Assignee.

Assignor hereby authorizes and requests (Application No, filed,	my attorney to insert here in parentheses) the filing date and application
(Application No.	
number of said application when known.	

Page 1 of 2

ASSIGNMENT

Dated	8/9/2001	Luca Rigazio (first inventor)	
Dated	8/08/2001	Philippe R. Morin (second inventor)	
Dated	8/8/01	Jean-Claude Junqua (third inventor)	

FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
RECOR	DATION FORM COVE PATENTS ONLY	R SHEET
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Tradema	ks: Please record the attached	original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type	Conveyance Type	
⊠ New		Security Agreement
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	License	☐ Change of Name
Correction of PTO Error	☐ Merger	☐ Other
Reel # Frame #		U.S. Government
Corrective Document	(For Use	ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies)
Reel # Frame #	☐ Departn	nental File Secret File
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional name	es of conveying parties attached
Name (line 1) Luca Rigazio		Execution Date Month Day Year 8 9 2001
Name (line 2)		
		Execution Date
Second Party		Month Day Year
Name (line 1) Philippe R. Morin		8 8 2001
Name (line 2)		
Receiving Party	☐ Mark if addit	ional names of receiving parties attached
Name (line 1) Matsushita Electric Indu	strial Co., Ltd.	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not
Name (line 2)		domiciled in the United States,
Address (line 1) Intellectual Property Cer	iter	an appointment of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a
Address (line 2) 1006 Kadoma		separate document from Assignment.)
Address (line 3) Osaka	JP	571-8501
City	State/Country	Zip Code
Domestic Representative Name and	Address Enter for the	ne first Receiving Party only.
Name		
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 012085 FRAME: 0125 FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMR 0651-0027

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION PATENTS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

	2	
4	==	
1	2	10
\$.ĕ	1
	2	
	0	6
+	۲	

Conveying Part	y(ies)	Mark if additional names of co	nveying parties attached
Enter additional Co	nveying Parties		Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1)	Jean-Claude Junqua		8 8 2001
Name (line 2)			Execution Date
Name (line 1)			Month Day Year
Name (line 2)			Execution Date
Name (line 1)			Month Day Year
Name (line 2)			
Receiving Party(i	es)	Mark if additional na	mes of receiving parties attached
Enter additional Re	ceiving Party(ies)		The second of th
Name (line 1)			If document to be recorded
Name (line 2)			is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment
Address (line 1)			of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from
Address (line 2)			Assignment.)
Address (line 3)	City	State/Country	Zip Code
Name (line 1)			If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving
Name (line 2)			party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
Address (line 1)			representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from
Address (line 2)			Assignment.)
Address (line 3)	City	State/Country	Zip Code
Application Nur	nber(s) or Patent Numb	er(s)	ional numbers attached
Application rul	Patent Application Number or the F	Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH	numbers for the same property).
Enter eitner the	Application Number(s)		Patent Number(s)
Patelit	Application Italiano		
1			

FORM PTO-1619 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspondent	Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number	248-641-1600
Name	Gregory A. Stobbs	
Address (line 1)	Harness, Dickey & Pierce, P.L.C.	
Address (fine 2)	P.O. Box 828	
Address (line 3)	Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303	
Address (line 4)		
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance including any attachments	e document # 2
Enter either the Patent Patent	Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOT Application Number(s) P filed together with a new Patent Application, enter the date the patent applied executing inventor.	atent Number(s)
only if a U	Tapplication number PCT	PCT
Number of Prop	erties Enter the total number of properties involved.	. # 1
Fee Amount Method of F	Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41	
Dananit Ant) # 08-0750
	Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes No No
Statement and Statement and Statement and Statement attached to indicated h	of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true opy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to depos	11
Gregory A. Stobbs Name of Person	on Signing Signature	August 14, 2001 Date

PATENT REEL: 012085 FRAME: 0127